
!!! NOT COMPLETE !!! CAS 12-9–23 (12/9/23): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 - Saloon - 1 Stage 2 - Saloon - 2 Stage 3 - Bank Stage 4 - Mercantile - 1

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Roy’s Creek Dan SS 48.48 17.98 0 0 0 0 0 17.98 17.77 0 0 0 0 0 17.77 12.73 0 0 0 0 0 12.73 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

2 Ben Fishin BW 54.93 18.84 0 0 0 0 0 18.84 20.82 0 0 0 0 0 20.82 15.27 0 0 0 0 0 15.27 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

3 Della LSS 63.02 20.27 0 0 0 0 0 20.27 26.26 0 0 0 0 0 26.26 16.49 0 0 0 0 0 16.49 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

4 Sandy Beach BWL 75.16 27.01 0 0 0 0 0 27.01 27.82 0 0 0 0 0 27.82 20.33 0 0 0 0 0 20.33 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

5 West Okie Wayne S 77.86 22.17 0 0 0 0 0 22.17 24.99 0 1 0 0 0 34.99 20.70 0 0 0 0 0 20.70 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

6 Marshal Shorty WRA 81.06 29.72 0 0 0 0 0 29.72 17.28 2 0 0 0 0 27.28 14.06 2 0 0 0 0 24.06 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

7 Ricochet Russell FC 81.56 25.21 0 0 0 0 0 25.21 32.97 0 0 0 0 0 32.97 18.38 1 0 0 0 0 23.38 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

8 Flashboom CB 92.06 33.68 0 0 0 0 0 33.68 33.42 0 0 0 0 0 33.42 24.96 0 0 0 0 0 24.96 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

9 Slow Poke Okie 49er 93.15 28.47 1 0 0 0 0 33.47 37.57 0 0 0 0 0 37.57 22.11 0 0 0 0 0 22.11 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

10 Muleshoe Curly SS 113.36 30.99 4 0 0 0 0 50.99 32.41 1 0 0 0 0 37.41 24.96 0 0 0 0 0 24.96 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

11 Buffdriver D 126.52 44.84 0 0 0 0 0 44.84 46.44 0 0 0 0 0 46.44 35.24 0 0 0 0 0 35.24 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

12 Duke Of Seoul 49er 147.23 27.61 1 0 0 0 0 32.61 39.74 0 0 0 0 0 39.74 44.88 6 0 0 0 0 74.88 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

13 Fannie Annie BWL 150.30 43.31 4 0 0 0 0 63.31 43.91 1 0 0 0 0 48.91 38.08 0 0 0 0 0 38.08 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

14 Riverside GF 165.80 55.51 2 0 0 0 0 65.51 44.95 1 1 0 0 0 59.95 30.34 2 0 0 0 0 40.34 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

15 San Jancinto Joe GP 192.53 72.80 0 0 0 0 0 72.80 63.27 0 1 0 0 0 73.27 46.46 0 0 0 0 0 46.46 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

16 Gunkiller GF 204.18 48.34 2 1 0 0 0 68.34 91.28 0 0 0 0 0 91.28 44.56 0 0 0 0 0 44.56 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

17 Nick Dm’Good S 234.04 44.97 2 0 0 0 0 54.97 64.83 5 0 0 0 0 89.83 49.24 8 0 0 0 0 89.24 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

18 Charlie 1 Ear B 301.22 92.03 10 0 0 0 0 142.03 72.20 3 0 0 0 0 87.20 51.99 4 0 0 0 0 71.99 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

19 Highland Scottie LS MDQ DNF - - - - 0 MDQ MDQ - - - - 0 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ

Generated by a free version of CAS Scoring app (1.48.4) 1/1⇣ 1/2⇡



!!! NOT COMPLETE !!! CAS 12-9–23 (12/9/23): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Stage 5 - Mercantile - 2

# Alias Cat Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Roy’s Creek Dan SS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

2 Ben Fishin BW 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

3 Della LSS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

4 Sandy Beach BWL 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

5 West Okie Wayne S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

6 Marshal Shorty WRA 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

7 Ricochet Russell FC 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

8 Flashboom CB 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

9 Slow Poke Okie 49er 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

10 Muleshoe Curly SS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

11 Buffdriver D 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

12 Duke Of Seoul 49er 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

13 Fannie Annie BWL 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

14 Riverside GF 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

15 San Jancinto Joe GP 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

16 Gunkiller GF 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

17 Nick Dm’Good S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

18 Charlie 1 Ear B 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

19 Highland Scottie LS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ

Generated by a free version of CAS Scoring app (1.48.4) 1/1⇣ 2/2⇡


